
Local Accommodation

Accommodation Type Rooms Contact Number Website Location Distance from 
Elmore Court

Treehouses at Elmore Court Estate 
x6 Self-Catering 

Treehouses  6 01453720293 elmorecourt.com Elmore 5-10 min walk

Bridgekeepers House Self-Catering 4 07497161608 airbnb.co.uk Hardwick 2 miles

The Glamping Orchard B&B 2 07974174534 theglampingorchard.co.uk Longney 2.2 miles

The Apple Store Self-catering 2 airbnb.co.uk Longney 3 miles

Holiday Inn Express Hotel 125 08719902544 ihg.com Gloucester 3.3 miles

Robinswood Hotel Hotel 95 03330335224 bestwestern.co.uk Gloucester 5.7 miles

The Lock Keepers B&B 8 01452332900 thelockkeepers.co.uk Over, Gloucestershire 6 miles

Hatherley Manor Hotel 56 01452617412 hatton-court.co.uk Down Hatherley 6.8 miles

Bowden Hall Hotel Hotel 72 01452255012 mercuregloucester.co.uk Upton St Leonards 7 miles

The Bell Inn Self-Catering 4 01452740346 quality-inns.co.uk Frampton on Severn 7 miles

The Grange B&B 3 01452740654 atthegrange.com Frampton on Severn 7.3 miles

Cottage at The Grange Self Catering 2 01452740654 atthegrange.com Frampton on Severn 7.3 miles

Nastend House Self-Catering 2 07802437595 airbnb.co.uk Stonehouse 8 miles

The Kings Head House B&B 6 01453822277 booking.com Eastington 8.2 miles

Stonehouse Court Hotel 36 01453949950 stonehousecourt.co.uk Stonehouse 8.5 miles

Please note, this is a sample list of accommodation in and around Elmore Court. Feel free to contact the usual booking platforms such as Airbnb, bookings.com, trivago.co.uk for a more extensive list.
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Frampton Court Hotel 7 01452730217 framptoncourtestate.co.uk Frampton on Severn 8.7 miles 

Frampton Court Farmhouse House 6 01452730217 framptoncourtestate.co.uk Frampton on Severn 8.7 miles 

The Frocester Hotel 10 01453 828683 quality-inns.co.uk Frocester 9.5 miles 

The Old Passage B&B 3 01452741554 theoldpassage.com Arlingham 9.5 miles 

Naight House B&B 2 01452751045 naighthouse.co.uk Minsterworth, Glos 9.6 miles

The Painswick Hotel 17 01452813688 thepainswick.co.uk Painswick 10 miles

Ibis Hotel Hotel 127 01452623650 all.accor.com Gloucester 12 miles

The Bear of Rodborough Hotel 44 01453878522 cotswold-inns-hotels.co.uk Rodborough 13.3 miles

Burleigh Court Hotel Hotel 18 01453883804 burleighcourtcotswolds.co.uk Brimscomb, Stroud 14 miles

Malmaison Hotel 61 01242370655 malmaison.com Cheltenham 16 miles

No 131 Hotel 36 01242822939 no131.com Cheltenham 16.5 miles

Hotel Du Vin Hotel 49 01242370584 hotelduvin.com Cheltenham 16.5 miles

Calcot Manor Hotel 35 01666896391 calcotmanor.co.uk Calcot, Tetbury 16.8 miles

Egypt Mill Hotel 28 01453833449 egyptmill.com Nailsworth 18 miles 

Wild Garlic Self-Catering 5 01453832615 wild-garlic.co.uk Nailsworth 18 miles 

The Green Dragon Inn Hotel 9 01242870271 green-dragon-inn.co.uk Cockleford 19 miles
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